
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 10A 

Week 1 Sunday, August  18, 2024 – Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

 
We are excited to welcome out students back on the 18th of August. A kind reminder that 
dismissal will be at 12 PM for all Grades on Sunday and Monday. 

Agenda’s will be available on the Mobile Application and on the school 
website: http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
1

0
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
1

2
:5

5
-1

3
:2

0
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday ICT English Math Support Chemistry DISMISSAL 
AT 12:00 

PM 

DISMISSAL 
AT 12:00 

PM Monday English English Chemistry 
Saudi 

History 
Physics 

Tuesday Chemistry Math English Islamic Support Math Biology 

Wednesday ICT Physics Islamic English 
Saudi 

History 
Math Support 

Thursday Math Biology English Physics 
Thursday 
Activity 

Arabic Math 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science اللغة العربية 

High-Frequency Words 

Story Vocabulary 

Spelling Word 

Vocabulary 
 

Photosynthesis, Chloroplast, 

Mitochondria, Glucose, Oxygen, Carbon 

Dioxide, ATP, Light Energy, Chlorophyll, 

Cytoplasm, Nucleus, Ribosome, 

Endoplasmic Reticulum, Golgi 

Apparatus, Cell Membrane, Cell Wall, 

Vacuole, Lysosome 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Revision – Hour of Code   

2 English Introduction to Grade 10 English: Expectations   

3 Math Revision- Order of Operations   

4 Support Support session   

5 Chemistry 

Investigation 3: Chemical Bonding  

Experience 5: Names and Formulas of Compounds- 

Revision 

97-100  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Introduction to Year 10 English: Assessments and 

Year Outline 
  

2 English Revision: Reading Informational Texts Part One   

3 Chemistry 

Investigation 3: Chemical Bonding  

Experience 5: Names and Formulas of Compounds- 

Revision 

100-102  

4 Saudi History 
نامج ي بالطالبات التعرف على منهج الدراسات  البر حيبر البر

 الاجتماعية، توزي    ع الكتب الوزارية
  

5 Physics 
Investigation 7: Energy 

Experience 3: Conservation of Energy - Revision 
309-310  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry 

Investigation 3: Chemical Bonding  

Experience 5: Names and Formulas of Compounds- 

Revision 

103-105  

2 Math Revision- Evaluating Expressions   

3 English Revision: Reading Informational Texts Part Two   

4 Islamic نامج ي بالطالبات البر حيبر البر    

5 Support Support session   

6 Math Revision- Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides    

7 Biology Revision: Cell Organelles     

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Revision – Ice Breaking Activities   

2 Physics 
Investigation 7: Energy 

Experience 3: Conservation of Energy – Revision 
PPT  

3 Islamic نامج ي بالطالبات البر حيبر    البر

4 English Reading and Writing Diagnostic Test   

5 
Saudi 

History 
   تدريبات ومراجعة أهم المعلومات على المكتسبات السابقة

6 Math Revision- Absolute Value   

7 Support  Support session   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  Revision- Properties of Exponents-radicals   

2 Biology Safety in the Lab   

3 English Speaking and Listening Diagnostic Test   

4 Physics 
Investigation 7: Energy 

Experience 3: Conservation of Energy - Revision 
316  

5 
Thursday 

Activity 
Thursday Activity   

6 Arabic  ي الكتاب صفحة
 
19، 18تدريبات لغوية على المكتسبات السابقة  ف    

7 Math Revision- Properties of Exponents-radicals   

 


