





	Grade 10A			
Week 1	Sunday, August 18, 2024 – Thursday, August 22, 2024			
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We are excited to welcome out students back on the 18 th of Addismissal will be at 12 PM for all Grades on Sunday and Mondo Agenda's will be available on the Mobile Application and on website: http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda Regards Als Administration	day.		

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15		10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55			13:30- 14:15
Sunday	ICT	English	Math	ak O	Support	Chemistry	DISMISSAL	Break :20	k O	DISMISSAL
Monday	English	English	Chemistry		Saudi History	Physics	AT 12:00 PM	oon Bre 5-13:20	er Break 0-13:30	AT 12:00 PM
Tuesday	Chemistry	Math	English	Morning 10:15-	Islamic	Support	Math	<u> </u>	rayeı 13:20	Biology
Wednesday	ICT	Physics	Islamic	ΣT	English	Saudi History	Math	Afterr 12:	P ₁	Support
Thursday	Math	Biology	English		Physics	Thursday Activity	Arabic			Math

Vocabulary

English	Science	اللغة العربية
	Vocabulary	
	Photosynthesis, Chloroplast,	
High-Frequency Words	Mitochondria, Glucose, Oxygen, Carbon	
Story Vocabulary	Dioxide, ATP, Light Energy, Chlorophyll,	
Spelling Word	Cytoplasm, Nucleus, Ribosome,	
	Endoplasmic Reticulum, Golgi	
	Apparatus, Cell Membrane, Cell Wall,	
	Vacuole, Lysosome	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	ICT	Revision – Hour of Code					
2	English	Introduction to Grade 10 English: Expectations					
3	Math	Order of Operations -Revision					
4	Support	Support session					
5	Chemistry	Investigation 3: Chemical Bonding Experience 5: Names and Formulas of Compounds- Revision	97-100				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Introduction to Year 10 English: Assessments and Year Outline						
2	English	Revision: Reading Informational Texts Part One						
3	Chemistry	Investigation 3: Chemical Bonding Experience 5: Names and Formulas of Compounds- Revision	100-102					
4	Saudi History	البرنامج الترحيبي بالطالبات التعرف على منهج الدراسات الاجتماعية، توزيع الكتب الوزارية						
5	Physics	Investigation 7: Energy Experience 3: Conservation of Energy - Revision	309-310					







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Chemistry	Investigation 3: Chemical Bonding Experience 5: Names and Formulas of Compounds- Revision	103-105				
2	Math	Revision- Evaluating Expressions					
3	English	Revision: Reading Informational Texts Part Two					
4	Islamic	البرنامج الترحيبي بالطالبات					
5	Support	Support session					
6	Math	Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides -Revision					
7	Biology	Revision: Cell Organelles					

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	ICT	Revision – Ice Breaking Activities					
2	Physics	Investigation 7: Energy Experience 3: Conservation of Energy – Revision	PPT				
3	Islamic	البرنامج الترحيبي بالطالبات					
4	English	Reading and Writing Diagnostic Test					
5	Saudi History	تدريبات ومراجعة أهم المعلومات على المكتسبات السابقة					
6	Math	Revision- Absolute Value					
7	Support	Support session					







	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Properties of Exponents-radicals -Revision					
2	Biology	Safety in the Lab					
3	English	Speaking and Listening Diagnostic Test					
4	Physics	Investigation 7: Energy Experience 3: Conservation of Energy - Revision	316				
5	Thursday Activity	Thursday Activity					
6	Arabic	تدريبات لغوية على المكتسبات السابقة في الكتاب صفحة 18، 19					
7	Math	Revision- Properties of Exponents-radicals					